MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

29.11.2019 .

Model No.M3601 ROUTER

1/3

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml



29.11.2019 .

Model No.M3601 ROUTER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTuKyn Ha OnucaHune CmMmaHa|KonunuyecTtBO|New/Old|[lTpoaaxballlokynkal|3abenexka
4HaCTTa
001 251878—6 | B M H T M5x20 1
003 346007-5 | PRESSURE PLATE 1
rAVMKA
005 252094-3 [LUECTOT PAMHA 1
M8
006 893386-7 | SCALE LABEL 1
_ CTbINb
007 321948-6 |G 1 OMGPEH 1
008 451035-8 | DEPTH POINTER 1
009 183E23-4  |HOUSING SET 1
c10 263002-9 |LUM®T T YMEH 4 3
c20 263005-3 |UM®T FTYMEH 6 1
FTAMKA
c30 9312026 |LUIECTOTPAMHA 1
M5
D10 INC. 32
010 450820-6 | CHIP DEFLEGTOR 1
KAPGOHOBA
011 181410-1 YETKA k-Kk T CB- 1
106
012 saggo1-7 | A ETKOABPXKAY 2
_ OPUNTTDHBP
014 4430734 |70 O R 1
_ POWER SUPPLY CORD
015 665852-2  |1OME 0 1 *
015-1 695454-0  [POWER SUPPLY CORD 0 1 *
- _ POWER SUPPLY GORD
015-2 s65852-2  |FOWER S 0 1
. |NPEONASHWTEN
016 682516-3 |30 WA B E 1 9.3-85 !
017 443074-2  |FELT 1
_ OBbPXAY HA
018 687124-5 |2 P E TR L 1
BIHT
019 2663262 |CAMOHABMBEH 2
4x18
020 6502189 |MPEKBHCBAUY 1
_ TEPMUHANEH
021 654532-5 | £ f O WS 1
022 645200-1 KOHOEH3ATOP 1
023 5945904-0 |CTATOP 1 *
TEPMUHAT
c1o 654037-5 |M30JIMPAH Fvi.25- 2 *
M3
023-1 590054-0 | FIELD ASS'Y 240V o 1
c10 654409-4 | TERMINAL VR1.25-3.5LB 0 2
_ NATEP CAYMEH
024 210029-0 oot ) 1
025 510205-9 |POTOP 1
D10 INC. 24,26-28
026 240123-4  |FAN 72 1
027 267114-0 1”7”OCKA'-”A”5A 1
_ JNJATEP CAYMEH
028 211285-5  [nobl = 1
029 763636-3 |LLAHT A 6MM new 1
030 763615-1 | COLLET NUT 1
BVAT
031 266326-2 CAMOHABWBEH 7
4x18
032 183E23-4  |HOUSING SET 1
c10 263002-9 WM PT FYMEH 4 3
€20 263005-3 |UM®T TYMEH 6 1
FTAMKA
C30 931202-6 IHECTOITrPAMHA 1
M5
D10 INC. 9
_ MPYXWHA
033 2331100 | PTG K ALLA 8 1
034 941202-g |[TJTOCKA WWANBA 1
035 266920-0 | SET BOLT M8 1
036 450821-4  |LEVER 47 1

Please order the parts with part humber.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 29/11/2019

2/3



29.11.2019 .

Model No.M3601 ROUTER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTuUuKyn Ha OnncaHwue CmasHalKonnmuecTBOo|New/Old|[lMponaxballlokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
BUHT C
037 911213-7 UMIAUMHOPHUYHA 1
["J1ABA M5x12
038 852C08-6 M3601 NAME PLATE 1
039 962065-9 3EMEPKAR-15 1
040 267047-9 %”OCKA WAnBA 1
041 451524-3 PIN 10 1
B NMPYXWUHA
042 231416-0 NMPUTUCKALLA 10 1
-BWHT C
043 251447-3 MNOCKATNABA 1
M6
044 265587-1 +HEX. BOLT M5X20 1
045 2655863 +HEX. BOLT M5X14 1
046 265587-1 +HEX. BOLT M5X20 1
047 135264-8 STOPPER ASS'Y 1
D10 INC. 43-46
048 216022-2 CAYMA 70 1
_ MPYXWUHA
049 231419-4 NMPUTUCKALLA 5 1
050 256651-9 LMo T 10 1
_ NMPYXWUHA
051 214178 I NPUTUCKALLA 10 !
BUHT C
052 265761-1 MOOVNOULUMPAHA 2
PE 365 A M5x16 3710
_ MPYXWHA
053 231240-1 NMPUTWUCKALLA 7 2
054 158808-7 BASE COMPLETE 1
_ CAMOBJTIOKHNPAL
055 259019-8 ENEMEHT 15 2
056 452913-5 BASE PLATE 1
BUHT CbC
057 912112-6 CKPUTATITABA 4
M4x10
AQ1 164834-6 MPAB BOOAM 1
A02 7810064 KJ1HOY 13 1
A03 781011-1 KIHOY 22 1
MPABO
A04 733239-7 CBPEAJTO 6E 3709- 1
3710
AQ0S 194733-8 DUST NOZZLE SET 1
_ YOAOBTHUTENEH
ci10 213022-3 MPBCTEH 3 2
C20 265774-2 THUMB SCREW M4X19 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 29/11/2019

3/3



